BBA (GEN) III

S.No Subject Code Faculty Section E-Mail ID
1 Environmental Science (NUES) 211 Mr. Intsar Ali A intsar@fairfieldcollege.co.in
2 Environmental Science (NUES) 211 Mr. Azam Khalid B azam@fairfieldcollege.co.in
3 Environmental Science (NUES) 211 Ms. Chahat Wadhwa C chahat@fairfieldcollege.co.in
BBA (GEN) V
S.No Subject Code Faculty Section E-Mail ID
1 [Summer Training Report 311 Dr. Suman Yadav A dr.suman@fairfieldcollege.co.in
2 [Summer Training Report 311 Ms. Kiran Yadav 2 B kiran.yadav.rao@fairfieldcollege.co.in
3 |Summer Training Report 311 Ms. Kanika Gupta C kanika@fairfieldcollege.co.in
4 |Summer Training Report 311 Dr. Shweta Gupta D dr. shwetagupta@fairfieldcollege.co.in
B.COM (H) - I1I
S.No [Subject Code Faculty Section E-Mail ID
1 Comp. Acc. Software (Lab) 211 Mr. Shashikant Tiwari NA shashikant.tiwari@fairfieldcollege.co.in
2 |Managerial Personality Dev. 213 Mr. Kawaljeet Singh NA kawaljeetsingh@fairfieldcollege.co.in
B.COM (H) - V
S.No [Subject Code Faculty Section E-Mail ID
1 |Information System Mgt. Lab 307 Ms. Pooja Yadav NA pooja.yadav@fairfieldcollege.co.in
2 [Summer Training Report 309 Mr. Kawaljeet Singh NA kawaljeetsingh@fairfieldcollege.co.in
BCA -1II
S.No [Subject Code Faculty Section E-Mail ID
1 |Practical-V (.Net Lab) 251 Ms. Pooja Yadav NA pooja.yadav@fairfieldcollege.co.in
2 Practical- VI (C++ Lab) 253 Mr. Shashikant Tiwari NA shashikant.tiwari@fairfieldcollege.co.in
3 |Software Development Skills 255 Mr. Shashikant Tiwari NA shashikant.tiwari@fairfieldcollege.co.in
BCA -V
S.No [Subject Code Faculty Section E-Mail ID
1 |Practical-IX CG Lab 351 Mr. Shashikant Tiwari NA shashikant.tiwari@fairfieldcollege.co.in
2 [Summer Project/Training 355 Ms. Pooja Yadav NA pooja.yadav@fairfieldcollege.co.in




3 |Minor Project 357 Mzr. Shashikant Tiwari NA shashikant.tiwari@fairfieldcollege.co.in
BJMC-III

S.No Subject Code Faculty Section E-Mail ID
1 |Radio Production Lab 251 Ms. Tanvi Tyagi NA tanvi@fairfieldcollege.co.in
2 |Video Production Lab 253 Ms. Srishti Chandola NA garimabora@fairfieldcollege.co.in
3 |Summer Training Report 255 Ms. Srishti Chandola NA garimabora@fairfieldcollege.co.in
4  |Radio Jockeying & News Reading Lab 257 Ms. Tanvi Tyagi NA tanvi@fairfieldcollege.co.in
5 |Video Editing Lab 259 Ms. Srishti Chandola NA garimabora@fairfieldcollege.co.in

BJMC-V (A & B)

S.No Subject Code Faculty Section E-Mail ID
1 New Media Lab 351 Ms. Tanvi Tyagi A&B tanvi@fairfieldcollege.co.in
2 |Media Research Lab 353 Ms. Srishti Chandola A&B garimabora@fairfieldcollege.co.in
3  |Event Management Lab 355 Ms. Anupriya A&B anupriya@fairfieldcollege.co.in
4  |Functional Exposure Report 357 Ms. Anupriya A&B anupriya@fairfieldcollege.co.in
5 |Digital Media Marketing Lab 359 Ms. Tanvi Tyagi A&B tanvi@fairfieldcollege.co.in
6  |Film Appreciation Lab 361 Ms. Anupriya A&B anupriya@fairfieldcollege.co.in




